
Little Digmoor Holiday Dates   
2026-2027 

 
INSET DAY Tues 1st Sept 2026  
INSET DAY Wed 2nd Sept 2026                         
Pupils return  Thurs 3rd Sept  2026 

 
Pupils finish Fri 23rd Oct 2026 

Half Term Mon 26th Oct - Fri 30th Oct 2026 
Pupils return Mon 2nd Nov 2026 

  
          INSET DAY Fri 27th Nov 2026  

 
Pupils finish Fri 18th Dec 2026 

Christmas Holidays Mon 21st Dec to Fri 1st Jan 2027 
INSET DAY Mon 4th Jan 2027  

Pupils return Tues 5th  Jan 2027 
 

Pupils finish Fri 12th Feb 2027 
Half Term Mon 15th to Fri  19th Feb 2027 
Pupils return Mon 22nd Feb 2027 

 
Pupils finish Thursday 25th March 2027 

Easter Holidays Fri 26th Mar to Fri  9th Apr 2027 
Pupils return Mon 12th Apr 2027 

 
BANK HOLIDAY Mon 3rd May 2027 

 
Pupils finish Fri 28th May 2027 

Half Term Mon 31st May to Fri 4th June 2027 
Pupils return Mon 7th June 2027 

 
Pupils finish for Summer Tues 20th July 2027 

INSET DAY Wed 21st July 2027  
  
 


